

Town of Spring Lake Military Banner Program Application Cost \$188.00 per banner



Banners will be on display starting on Memorial Day through Veterans Day and locations shall be determined by the Town of Spring Lake.

Order Due Date: April 12, 2024

Applicants must submit

- Completed application
- Proof of Military service (e.g., Military ID, DD214, etc.)

Honoree Information: (Please print legibly) (32 characters or less)

• High-quality photo of the Service Member in uniform. A digital photo is preferred.

First: Middle Initial: _____ *Spelling of the honoree's name on the banner will be taken directly from the application. U.S. Air Force U.S. Army U.S. Coast Guard U.S. Navy U.S. Marine Corps U.S. National Guard U.S. Space Force Designated rank: Major War Fought In: (WWI, WWII, Korea, Vietnam, Iraq, War on Terrorism, etc.) Dates of Service (Start to End) (Year to Year): Highest Medal Awarded: (Up to 2 allowed. Space permitting) Select one of the following: Active-Duty Veteran Memorial (deceased)

Contact Information:		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: 2	Zip:
Phone:		
Email:		
Honoree's Release Form (required if the honoree is living): I hereby grant permission to the Town of Spring Lake to utilize my name and picture for the Military Banner Program. (If signed by someone other than the honoree, the person signing represents that he or she has the authority to sign on behalf of the honoree, and agrees to defend and indemnify the Town of Spring Lake from all claims and liability for its reliance on the signer's authority.)		
Dated thisday of	_, 20	
Honoree/Agent's Signature		
Completed applications may be submitted via email to: blemon@townofspringlake.com or pmoore@townofspringlake.com Or mailed to: Town of Spring Lake, Attention: Military Banner Program, 300 Ruth Street, Spring Lake, NC 28390		
**Cash/Credit Cards are accepted in-person only or make checks/money orders payable to the Town of Spring Lake Military Banner Program		
Office Use:		
Received Date:	Paid	

Town Policy 41.3 Waiver and Limitations: The Town of Spring Lake is not responsible for replacing banners that are stolen, damaged, or destroyed due to age, vandalism, or any acts of nature, including high winds. Any loss or damage to an installed banner will be handled at the discretion of the Town. The Town reserves the right to not install a banner if the above requirements have not been met. The Town of Spring Lake will give the banner back to the applicant after the Display Period. If the applicant chooses to return the banner the following year to be displayed, it must be inspected to meet the requirements.